Year
2008
2009
2010
2007
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
43-650-002-0018-00
43-650-002-0018-00
43-650-002-0018-00
43-650-002-0021-00
43-650-002-0021-00
43-650-002-0021-00
43-650-002-0021-00
43-650-006-0023-00
43-650-006-0023-00
43-650-006-0023-00

VILLAGE OF RAVENNA

CNTY$ ISD ISD$
5593 M 22.75
58.38 M 23.75
5822 M 23.68
2910 M 11.79
2964 M 12.05
3094 M 12.58
3083 M 12.55
(291.87) M (118.70)
(304.74) M (123.93)

(60.97) M (24.80)
(364.54) (148.28)

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

UNIT NAME
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA

UNIT $

74.57
152.38
108.74
38.74
39.48
41.19
41.09
(705.79)
(726.36)
(6.312.44)
(7,248.40)
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DISTRICT NAME
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

SCH Code
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRES AMB $ Total
42.37 38.50 4.53 238.65
44.24 40.19 4.73 323.67
44.10 40.07 4.72 279.53
21.96 19.95 2.34 123.88
22.45 20.40 2.40 126.42
23.45 21.30 2.50 131.96
23.37 21.24 2.50 131.58
(221.11)  (200.89) (23.66) (1,562.02)
(230.84)  (209.73) (24.70) (1,620.30)

(46.20) (41.97) (4.94) (6.491.32)
(276.21) _ (250.94) (29.58) 0.00 0.00 (8,317.95)




