

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER  
 173 E APPLE AVE  
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2008	43-650-002-0018-00	55.93	M	22.75	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	74.57	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	42.37	38.50	4.53			238.65
2009	43-650-002-0018-00	58.38	M	23.75	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	152.38	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	44.24	40.19	4.73			323.67
2010	43-650-002-0018-00	58.22	M	23.68	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	108.74	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	44.10	40.07	4.72			279.53
2007	43-650-002-0021-00	29.10	M	11.79	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	38.74	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	21.96	19.95	2.34			123.88
2008	43-650-002-0021-00	29.64	M	12.05	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	39.48	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	22.45	20.40	2.40			126.42
2009	43-650-002-0021-00	30.94	M	12.58	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	41.19	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	23.45	21.30	2.50			131.96
2010	43-650-002-0021-00	30.83	M	12.55	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	41.09	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	23.37	21.24	2.50			131.58
2008	43-650-006-0023-00	(291.87)	M	(118.70)	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	(705.79)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(221.11)	(200.89)	(23.66)			(1,562.02)
2009	43-650-006-0023-00	(304.74)	M	(123.93)	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	(726.36)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(230.84)	(209.73)	(24.70)			(1,620.30)
2010	43-650-006-0023-00	(60.97)	M	(24.80)	VILLAGE OF RAVENNA	(6,312.44)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(46.20)	(41.97)	(4.94)			(6,491.32)
	<b>VILLAGE OF RAVENNA</b>	<u>(364.54)</u>		<u>(148.28)</u>		<u>(7,248.40)</u>			<u>(276.21)</u>	<u>(250.94)</u>	<u>(29.58)</u>	0.00	0.00	<u>(8,317.95)</u>